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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

HASNAIN HANJRA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD

DOST MUHAMMAD SAIF

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

1

2

3

4

95500002

95500048

95500014

95500464

RAJANPUR

HAFIZABAD

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DRAINAGE AND FLOOD    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB  IRRIGATION

4 Case #  29B2018

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

TASAWAR   IQBAL

MALIK ARSLAN JAMIL

AHMAD BAKHSH

NADEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

WAHEED RAZA

NOMAN SAFDAR

QASIM MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FAISAL RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

GHULAM SARWAR

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD IDREES

GHULAM SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

95500011

95500043

95500024

95500083

95500292

95500430

95500283

95500032

95500217

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

SARGODHA

MULTAN

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.
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No.
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Father's Name
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Disabled/Women/
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SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DRAINAGE AND FLOOD    -  (BS-14)
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4 Case #  29B2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

MOHSIN ABBAS

SAJAD HUSSAIN

ADNAN IQBAL

ZEESHAN YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

FAHAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

10

11

12

13

14

15

95500098

95500089

95500073

95500104

95500130

95500031

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

LAHORE

M.B. Din

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

WAQAS HANIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF

1 95500129 OKARA FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


