PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DRAINAGE AND FLOOD</u> - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4 Case # 29B2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	95500002	1	MUHAMMAD ADNAN DOST MUHAMMAD SAIF	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	95500048	2	HASNAIN HANJRA NAZAR HUSSAIN	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	95500014	3	MUHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	95500464	4	MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	95500011	5	TASAWAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	95500043	6	MALIK ARSLAN JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	95500024	7	AHMAD BAKHSH GHULAM SARWAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	95500083	8	NADEEM KHAN AHMAD ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	95500292	9	MUHAMMAD SHAKIR MUHAMMAD YASIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	95500430	10	WAHEED RAZA MUHAMMAD IDREES	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	95500283	11	NOMAN SAFDAR GHULAM SAFDAR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	95500032	12	QASIM MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
9	95500217	13	MUHAMMAD FAISAL RIZWAN MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ALI	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) DRAINAGE AND FLOOD - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 29B2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	95500098	14	MOHSIN ABBAS MUHAMMAD SHAFI	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	95500089	15	SAJAD HUSSAIN ABDUL MAJEED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
12	95500073	16	ADNAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	95500104	17	ZEESHAN YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	95500130	18	MUHAMMAD ILYAS MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	M.B. Din	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	95500031	19	FAHAD HANEEF MUHAMMAD HANEEF	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	95500129	WAQAS HANIF	OKARA	FAIL			
		MUHAMMAD HANIF					

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.